
AJRCH GIRZO 

OUNYEO: 

New Admission to Classes-Lower Nursery to VII for the A/Y-2026 

CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 
30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 

email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in 

You are requested to bring the following amount (Cash Only) at the time of collection of Text-books and 
Exercise Copies. Please tender exact amount to avoid complication. 

Date for Distribution of Text-Books and Exereise Copies: 18.12.2025 at 10.30 a.m. 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover 
Cost of Book Cover 
Dress (2 Sets) 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover 
Cost of Book Cover 
Dress (2 Sets) 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover 
Cost of Book Cover 
Dress (2 Sets) 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover 
Cost of Book Cover 
Dress (2 Sets) 

Class- Lower Nursery 
Bengali 

1995.00 
100.00 

55.00 

1000.00 

3,150.00 

Bengali 
Class- Lower KG 

3485.00 
550.00 

115.00 

1000.00 

5,150.00 

Class-I 
Bengali 

3795.00 

750.00 

105.00 
1000.00 

5,650.00 

Bengali 
Class-III 

4225.00 
750.00 

75.00 

1000.00 

Hindi 

2025.00 

6,050.00 

100.00 

25.00 

1000.00 
3,150.00 

Hindi 

3335.00 

550.00 

115.00 

1000.00 

5,000.00 

Hindi 

4155.00 

750.00 
95.00 

1000.00 

6,000.00 

Hindi 

4715.00 

750.00 

85.00 

1000.00 

Date: 28.11.2025 

6,550.00 

Class- Upper Nursery 
Bengali 

1060.00 
300.00 
40.00 

1000.00 

2,400.00 

Bengali 
Class- Upper KG 

3710.00 
550.00 

90.00 
1000.00 

5,350.00 

Class-II 

Bengali 
4070.00 

750.00 
130.00 

1000.00 

5,950.00 

Class-IV 

Bengali 
4685.00 

750.00 

115.00 

1000.00 
6,550.00 

Headmistress 

Hindi 

Dum DuJ 

1080.00 
300.00 

Christ Church Giris' High Sckc! 

1000.00 

2,420.00 

Hindi 

40.00 

3555.00 

550.00 

Hindi 

1000.00 
95.00 

5,200.00 

4560.00 
750.00 

Hindi 

90.00 
1000.00 

6,400.00 

5245.00 
750.00 

105.00 

1000.00 

7,100.00 

Contd... Page-2 
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CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 

Cost of Text Books 
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover 
Cost of Book Cover 
Dress (Class-V:2 Sets & Class-VI: 1 Set) 

Cost of Text BookS 
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover 
Cost of Book Cover 
Dress (1 Set) 

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 
email : christchurchschool(@ccghs.in 

I/2// 

Bengali 
5015.00 

750.00 

85.00 

Class-V 

1000.00 

6,850.00 

Class-VII 

Bengali 
4635.00 
950.00 
115.00 
950.00 

6,650.00 

Hindi 

5515 

Hindi 

750.00 
85.00 

1000.00 

7,350.00 

5190.00 

950.00 

110.00 
950.00 

7,200.00 

Bengali 
5045.00 

800.00 
105.00 

950.00 

6,900.00 

Class-VII 

Bengali 
4980.00 

Class-VI 

950.00 

120.00 
950.00 

7,000.00 

Hindi 

Rate of Identity Card: Rs-75/- (for All the students except School Bus Students) or 
Rs-100/- (for the students who availing School Bus Facilities) 

Hindi 

5455.00 

800.00 

95.00 

7,300.00 

BUS FEE: RS - 1500.00 per Month/ Rs- 2000.00 per Month (On the basis of Bus Route) 

950.00 

S600.00 

950.00 
100.00 
950.00 

7,600.00 

Helen S. Sircar 

The Original Transfer Certificate & Report Card (One self-attested XeroX copy) of Last Academic 
Year i.e., 2025 must be submitted at the time of Text-Book delivery. 

Note: You are requested to send a photo copy of the admission receipt along with your ward on the 
first day of the new academic session 2026 i.e., 14.01.2026 

Headmistress 
Christ Church Girls' igh Scho Dum Dum 
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