

## CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email: christchurchschool@ccghs.in

Date: 28.11.2025

## New Admission to Classes-Lower Nursery to VIII for the A/Y-2026

You are requested to bring the following amount (Cash Only) at the time of collection of Text-books and Exercise Copies. Please tender exact amount to avoid complication.

## Date for Distribution of Text-Books and Exercise Copies: 18.12.2025 at 10.30 a.m.

	Class- Lower Nursery		Class- Upper Nursery	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	1995.00	2025.00	1060.00	1080.00
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover	100.00	100.00	300.00	300.00
Cost of Book Cover	55.00	25.00	40.00	40.00
Dress (2 Sets)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
	3,150.00	3,150.00	2,400.00	2,420.00

	Class- Lower KG		Class- Upper KG	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	3485.00	3335.00	3710.00	3555.00
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
Cost of Book Cover	115.00	115.00	90.00	95.00
Dress (2 Sets)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
	5,150.00	5,000.00	5,350.00	5,200.00

	Class-I		Class-II	
A	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	3795.00	4155.00	4070.00	4560.00
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
Cost of Book Cover	105.00	95.00	130.00	90.00
Dress (2 Sets)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
	5,650.00	6,000.00	5,950.00	6.400.00

	Class-III		Class-IV	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	4225.00	4715.00	4685.00	5245.00
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
Cost of Book Cover	75.00	85.00	115.00	105.00
Dress (2 Sets)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
	6,050.00	6,550.00	6,550.00	7,100.00

Contd... Page-2





## CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)

30, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700028, Ph-2559-2030 email : christchurchschool@ccghs.in

//2//

	Class-V		Class-VI	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	5015.00	5515	5045.00	5455.00
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover	750.00	750.00	800.00	800.00
Cost of Book Cover	85.00	85.00	105.00	95.00
Dress (Class-V: 2 Sets & Class-VI: 1 Set)	1000.00	1000.00	950.00	950.00
·	6,850.00	7,350.00	6,900.00	7,300.00

	Class-VII		Class-VIII	
	Bengali	Hindi	Bengali	Hindi
Cost of Text Books	4635.00	5190.00	4980.00	5600.00
Cost of Exercise Books+Cover	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00
Cost of Book Cover	115.00	110.00	120.00	100.00
Dress (1 Set)	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00
	6,650.00	7,200.00	7,000.00	7,600.00

BUS FEE: RS - 1500.00 per Month/ Rs- 2000.00 per Month (On the basis of Bus Route)

Rate of Identity Card: Rs-75/- (for All the students except School Bus Students) or Rs-100/- (for the students who availing School Bus Facilities)

The Original Transfer Certificate & Report Card (One self-attested Xerox copy) of Last Academic Year i.e., 2025 must be submitted at the time of Text-Book delivery.

Note: You are requested to send a photo copy of the admission receipt along with your ward on the first day of the new academic session 2026 i.e., 14.01.2026

Helen S. Sircar

Headmistress Christ Church Girls' High School Dum Dum